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Ze-Tec Cup 2017
14.10.2017 - Slovenské Pravno

Ze-Tec Cup 2017-1. MX+Quadkros 4x4

4. MX4; MX4+; MX Profi+Junior

1.Finale MX4+Profi+Junior

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:19:31

Areal Ze-Tec Slovenské Pravno 1,900 km

14.10:2017 13:10 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:06.359 13:30:07.317 3 2:17.197 +5.846 13:26:14.337
(525) Radoslav MATULA 6 2:07.423 +1.064 13:32:14.740 4 2:18.041 +6.690 13:28:32.378
1 1:52.249 13:21:24.080 7 2:07.480 +1.121 13:34:22.220 5 2:15.908 +4.557 13:30:48.286
2 1:54.206 +1.957 13:23:18.286 8 2:06.618 +0.259 13:36:28.838 6 2:16.484 +5.133 13:33:04.770
3 1:54.812 +2.563 13:25:13.098 9 2:08.344 +1.985 13:38:37.182 7 2:13.125 +1.774 13:35:17.895
4 1:54.473 +2.224 13:27:07.571 10 2:11.747 +5.388 13:40:48.929 8 2:14.954 +3.603 13:37:32.849
5 1:54.869 +2.620 13:29:02.440 » 9 2:14.319 +2.968 13:39:47.168
6 1:56.812 +4.563 13:30:59.252 (713) Luka$ KATRENCIK =
7 1:55.386 +3.137 13:32:54.638 1 2:03.038 13:21:34.869 (833) Branislav BULEJCIK
8 1:58.720 +6.471 13:34:53.358 2 2:05.483 +2.445 13:23:40.352 1 2:15.348 +2.986 13:21:47.179
9 1:55.213 +2.964 13:36:48.571 3 2:05.299 +2.261 13:25:45.651 2 2:14.440 +2.078 13:24:01.619
10 1:57.047 +4.798 13:38:45.618 4 2:05.698 +2.660 13:27:51.349 3 2:14.036 +1.674 13:26:15.655
5 2:08.414 +5.376 13:29:59.763 4 2:12.362 13:28:28.017
(7) Tomas BALLO 6 2:05.875 +2.837 13:32:05.638 5 2:15.447 +3.085 13:30:43.464
1 2:00.009 +0.400 13:21:31.840 7 2:05.684 +2.646 13:34:11.322 6 2:17.184 +4.822 13:33:00.648
2 2:01.098 +1.489 13:23:32.938 8 2:15.343 +12.305 13:36:26.665 7 2:16.533 +4.171 13:35:17.181
3 1:59.609 13:25:32.547 9 2:16.861 +13.823 13:38:43.526 8 2:16.702 +4.340 13:37:33.883
4 1:59.631 +0.022 13:27:32.178 10 2:38.076 +35.038 13:41:21.602 9 2:14.170 +1.808 13:39:48.053
5 2:01.287 +1.678 13:29:33.465
6 2:00.225 +0.616 13:31:33.690 (76) Peter KURNOTA (66) Dusan UICEK
7 2:01.689 +2.080 13:33:35.379 1 2:12.444 +6.466 13:21:44.275 1 2:18.259 13:21:50.090
8 2:00.651 +1.042 13:35:36.030 2 2:07.844 +1.866 13:23:52.119 2 2:24.998 +6.739 13:24:15.088
9 2:00.739 +1.130 13:37:36.769 3 2:07.155 +1.177 13:25:59.274 3 2:18.950 +0.691 13:26:34.038
10 2:02.464 +2.855 13:39:39.233 4 2:05.978 13:28:05.252 4 2:18.999 +0.740 13:28:53.037
5 2:08.235 +2.257 13:30:13.487 5 2:20.255 +1.996 13:31:13.292
(981) Jakub VIDA 6 2:08.048 +2.070 13:32:21.535 6 2:18.766 +0.507 13:33:32.058
1 2:01.206 +1.947 13:21:33.037 7 2:10.859 +4.881 13:34:32.394 7 2:24.124 +5.865 13:35:56.182
2 2:01.189 +1.930 13:23:34.226 8 2:08.395 +2.417 13:36:40.789 8 2:24.166 +5.907 13:38:20.348
3 2:00.059 +0.800 13:25:34.285 9 2:11.316 +5.338 13:38:52.105 9 2:20.339 +2.080 13:40:40.687
4 1:59.259 13:27:33.544
5 2:01.197 +1.938 13:29:34.741 (196) Stefan HARMANOVSKY (66,) Karol POHANKA
6 2:00.238 +0.979 13:31:34.979 1 2:07.223 13:21:39.054 1 2:24.369 +6.259 13:21:56.200
7 2:00.824 +1.565 13:33:35.803 2 2:20.081 +12.858 13:23:59.135 2 2:19.009 +0.899 13:24:15.209
8 2:01.928 +2.669 13:35:37.731 3 2:11.214 +3.991 13:26:10.349 3 2:19.911 +1.801 13:26:35.120
9 2:01.692 +2.433 13:37:39.423 4 2:11.669 +4.446 13:28:22.018 4 2:19.335 +1.225 13:28:54.455
10 2:01.071 +1.812 13:39:40.494 5 2:13.337 +6.114 13:30:35.355 5 2:19.490 +1.380 13:31:13.945
6 2:09.620 +2.397 13:32:44.975 6 2:23.053 +4.943 13:33:36.998
(141) Rébert GOOTH 7 2:11.312 +4.089 13:34:56.287 7 2:21.817 +3.707 13:35:58.815
1 1:56.830 13:21:28.661 8 2:11.215 +3.992 13:37:07.502 8 2:24.255 +6.145 13:38:23.070
2 1:58.489 +1.659 13:23:27.150 9 2:09.756 +2.533 13:39:17.258 9 2:18.110 13:40:41.180
3 2:00.718 +3.888 13:25:27.868
4 2:00.956 +4.126 13:27:28.824 (113) Marian FLIMEL (116) Peter KULICH
5 2:00.963 +4.133 13:29:29.787 1 2:14.400 +4.524 13:21:46.231 1 2:29.495 +8.848 13:22:01.326
6 2:01.095 +4.265 13:31:30.882 2 2:13.036 +3.160 13:23:59.267 2 2:22.103 +1.456 13:24:23.429
7 2:02.624 +5.794 13:33:33.506 3 2:11.989 +2.113 13:26:11.256 3 2:20.647 13:26:44.076
8 2:03.202 +6.372 13:35:36.708 4 2:12.005 +2.129 13:28:23.261 4 2:21.955 +1.308 13:29:06.031
9 2:01.790 +4.960 13:37:38.498 5 2:10.070 +0.194 13:30:33.331 5 2:23.374 +2.727 13:31:29.405
10 2:02.937 +6.107 13:39:41.435 6 2:09.876 13:32:43.207 6 2:22.424 +1.777 13:33:51.829
7 2:10.688 +0.812 13:34:53.895 7 2:34.252 +13.605 13:36:26.081
(922) Peter SVITEK 8 2:10.953 +1.077 13:37:04.848 8 2:24.659 +4.012 13:38:50.740
1 2:03.450 +0.855 13:21:35.281 9 2:21.294 +11.418 13:39:26.142
2 2:02.595 13:23:37.876 ’ (11) Andrej ARGON
3 2:03.974 +1.379 13:25:41.850 (932) Juraj KOSTOLANSKY 1 2:31.087 13:22:02.918
4 2:03.547 +0.952 13:27:45.397 1 2:09.507 13:21:41.338 2 2:33.435 +2.348 13:24:36.353
5 2:03.989 +1.394 13:29:49.386 2 2:10.420 +0.913 13:23:51.758 3 2:36.055 +4.968 13:27:12.408
6 2:04.565 +1.970 13:31:53.951 3 2:12.714 +3.207 13:26:04.472 4 2:38.350 +7.263 13:29:50.758
7 2:04.044 +1.449 13:33:57.995 4 2:13.739 +4.232 13:28:18.211 5 2:37.574 +6.487 13:32:28.332
8 2:09.725 +7.130 13:36:07.720 5 2:12.987 +3.480 13:30:31.198 6 2:32.810 +1.723 13:35:01.142
9 2:07.673 +5.078 13:38:15.393 6 2:10.684 +1.177 13:32:41.882 7 4:55.696 +2:24.609 13:39:56.838
10 2:09.844 +7.249 13:40:25.237 7 2:10.950 +1.443 13:34:52.832
8 2:25.559 +16.052 13:37:18.391
(235) Adam BIELY 9 2:19.101 +9.594 13:39:37.492
1 2:07.653 +1.294 13:21:39.484 ;
2 2:07.080 +0.721 13:23:46.564 (769) Jaroslav VALOCKY
3 2:07.529 +1.170 13:25:54.093 1 2:13.958 +2.607 13:21:45.789
4 2:06.865 +0.506 13:28:00.958 2 2:11.351 13:23:57.140
Casomiera: Videocom Stancel s.r.0.- Jaroslav Stancel FIM 10307 Orbits

Riaditel’ pretekov:ZELIENKA Marian 0910904226
JURY: R.GRUSMANN,A.GRUSMANN, ZELIENKA

Cislo pretekov: 05-1410/2017
Printed: 16.10.2017 13:00:37

Vysledky podliehaju schvaleniu JURY

@ SPORT TIMING to: Videocom Stancel -

www.mylaps.com

Sporttiming +421 911 906 066



